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TN 60 m jooks 
1 Marta RÜNDVA 17.04.07 Saue v. Saue G. 8,87 823 
2 Johanna LOKOTAR 07.01.07 Kose v. Kose G. 9,02 783 
3 Miia OTT 19.04.07 Rae v. Jüri G. 9,28 716 
4 Mariliis TIITS 15.01.08 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,43 678 
5 Lenna ILVES 16.02.07 Saku v. Kurtna Kool 9,47 668 
6 Keitlyn VOLKOV 11.01.08 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,52 656 
7 Marleen RITARI 31.01.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,56 646 
8 Laura Lisette RÜTKINEN 13.04.07 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 9,59 639 
9 Emma Sofia LOOTUS 15.09.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,64 627 
10 Janell REILJAN 09.04.09 Saku v. Saku G. 9,67 619 
11 Lisete TALVAR 01.06.07 Keila Keila Kool 9,69 615 
12 Grete GROSS 26.01.08 Saku v. Saku G. 9,73 605 
13 Alisa KASK 14.02.07 Loksa Loksa G. 9,76 598 
13 Annika PÕLLUAAS 11.12.07 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 9,76 598 
15 Adriana RAND 26.03.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,81 586 
16 Silvia SARV 13.11.07 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 9,83 582 
17 Grete-Liisa PÄRNIK 01.06.08 Harku v. Muraste Kool 9,86 575 
18 Mia-Laureen KILP 19.09.07 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 9,86 575 
19 Roosimari LOOS 29.05.08 Harku v. Muraste Kool 9,87 572 
19 Kristin PAAS 03.10.07 Rae v. Jüri G. 9,87 572 
21 Caroline GAIDENKO 16.04.08 Keila Keila Kool 9,88 570 
21 Sandra NARUSK 12.06.08 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,88 570 
23 Annabel DUNAISKI 25.06.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,91 563 
24 Kristiina AIT 19.04.07 Rae v. Jüri G. 9,92 561 
25 Engeli EPNER 08.11.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,92 561 
26 Susan SOIKKA 22.02.07 Anija v. Kehra G. 9,93 558 
27 Keiti PÄHKEL 17.10.07 Saku v. Saku G. 9,94 556 
27 Lisette TIITS 19.01.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,94 556 
29 Kirsy KARJAMAA 01.07.07 Saue v. Saue G. 9,96 552 
30 Aleksandra BEKKER 19.02.07 Lääne-Harju v. Kernu PK 9,96 552 
30 Mirell LOHK 20.06.07 Saku v. Saku G. 9,96 552 
32 Gerda RIIBON 09.11.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 9,97 549 
33 Malany LEMBER 01.06.09 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,99 545 
34 Pille-Riin PLAKK 09.08.07 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 10,00 543 
35 Laura Liisa HANSEN 23.01.08 Keila Keila Kool 10,01 540 
35 Helena TOOMET 11.03.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,01 540 
37 Iti-Laura KALJUMETS 02.06.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 10,03 536 
38 Triine KUHI-THALFELDT 19.03.08 Keila Keila Kool 10,06 529 
39 Johanna SÜDA 14.07.07 Kuusalu v. Loksa G. 10,08 525 
40 Nele OJA 28.09.08 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 10,12 516 
41 Kedili KIKAS 20.05.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,15 509 
42 Elis FILIPPOV 08.02.09 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,18 502 
42 Annika MÄRTIN 27.09.07 Rae v. Jüri G. 10,18 502 
44 Laura MELLIK 12.09.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,19 500 
45 Marin RAAL 15.01.07 Saku v. Saku G. 10,23 492 
46 Kristel HEINPÕLD 20.08.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 10,24 489 
47 Michelle NIIT 20.07.07 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,25 487 
48 Mia Maria AUN 22.02.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,30 476 
48 Maria NEUTAL 20.07.07 Keila Keila Kool 10,30 476 
50 Kertu EEPOLD 14.05.07 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 10,32 472 
50 Angeliina KÜTTIS 07.02.10 Saue v. Laagri Kool 10,32 472 
52 Carolin HAUG 13.05.07 Saue v. Saue G. 10,34 468 
52 Kerti JÄRG 07.01.07 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 10,34 468 
54 Eneli PERDEL 04.12.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 10,39 457 
54 Liisbeth VAIKMETS 04.01.07 Keila Keila Kool 10,39 457 
56 Mia HONGA 30.04.09 Keila Keila Kool 10,98 340 



57 Heidi SOLNTSEV 20.09.08 Kose v. Kose G. 10,49 436 
58 Sofia SALM 05.09.09 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 10,50 434 
59 Cristel TAHK 01.10.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,54 426 
60 Claudia Elis RÕÕMUSAAR 27.07.09 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,59 416 
61 Martaliisa MEINDORF 28.02.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,61 412 
62 Liisbeth TEÄR 08.02.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 10,67 400 
62 Natali TREUFELDT 26.07.08 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 10,67 400 
62 Mia Loreena VILLO 02.01.08 Keila Keila Kool 10,67 400 
65 Meribel MARGAT 27.07.07 Anija v. Alavere PK 10,69 396 
65 Triin VAARIK 16.02.08 Harku v. Muraste Kool 10,69 396 
67 Tekla KUUSK 15.04.09 Saue v. Saue G. 10,71 392 
67 Annaliisa RUNGI 23.04.08 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 10,71 392 
69 Adele Maria PEARNBERG 07.04.08 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 10,72 390 
70 Priscilla HAAVA 17.03.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,75 384 
71 Viktoria SLIZUNOV 13.12.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,76 382 
72 Katarina MITT 24.05.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 10,76 382 
73 Nelle-Liis RAUAM 10.10.08 Anija v. Alavere PK 10,80 374 
74 Elis JAANVERK 06.04.07 Keila Keila Kool 10,81 372 
75 Kendra-Eliisa NEIDLA 11.04.09 Raasiku v. Pikavere Mõisakool 10,82 371 
75 Karmel SALAMATINA 08.05.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Mõisakool 10,82 371 
77 Anni Mae KUUM 20.03.08 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 10,87 361 
78 Lisandra PAVLJUK 08.04.07 Anija v. Alavere PK 10,88 359 
79 Maarja LUBERG 25.10.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 10,95 346 
80 Hanna-Maria TRUMMAR 06.08.07 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,98 340 
81 Heily NÕMM 09.01.09 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 11,02 333 
82 Liandra Mirell KOROL 14.09.11 Saue v. Kernu PK 11,05 327 
83 Karoliina TARKUS 29.09.09 Rae v. Peetri Kool 11,06 325 
84 Kristina HAAVANDI 06.07.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 11,20 300 
85 Helen JÕEVÄLI 23.08.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 11,23 295 
86 Emily Fey LAUR 07.10.07 Keila Keila Kool 11,25 292 
87 Saara LUIK 16.05.08 Harku v. Muraste Kool 11,37 271 
87 Jette-Lii RAUAM 10.10.08 Anija v. Alavere PK 11,37 271 
89 Pelisa KALJAPULK 31.10.09 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 11,38 269 
90 Margarita KADUŠKINA 06.04.09 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 11,93 183 
91 Keilin Sandra MIIDU 08.01.07 Raasiku v. Pikavere Mõisakool 11,95 181 
92 Natali GLUBAKOV 12.09.07 Saue v. Ruila PK 12,11 158 
93 Mariete POOLAMETS 27.03.08 Harku v. Muraste Kool 12,51 108 
v.a. Liise LILLELAID 25.01.07 xTallinn xKalamaja PK 9,53 653 
 
TN kõrgushüpe 
1 Lenna ILVES 16.02.07 Saku v. Kurtna Kool 1,40 743 
1 Johanna LOKOTAR 07.01.07 Kose v. Kose G. 1,40 743 
3 Miia OTT 19.04.07 Rae v. Jüri G. 1,35 682 
4 Marta RÜNDVA 17.04.07 Saue v. Saue G. 1,35 682 
5 Alisa KASK 14.02.07 Loksa Loksa G. 1,35 682 
6 Laurete METSALU 04.11.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,30 623 
7 Kerti JÄRG 07.01.07 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 1,30 623 
8 Caroline GAIDENKO 16.04.08 Keila Keila Kool 1,25 564 
9 Grete GROSS 26.01.08 Saku v. Saku G. 1,25 564 
9 Annika PÕLLUAAS 11.12.07 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 1,25 564 
11 Meribel MARGAT 27.07.07 Anija v. Alavere PK 1,25 564 
12 Aleksandra BEKKER 19.02.07 Lääne-Harju v. Kernu PK 1,20 508 
12 Mirell LOHK 20.06.07 Saku v. Saku G. 1,20 508 
14 Iti-Laura KALJUMETS 02.06.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,20 508 
14 Annika MÄRTIN 27.09.07 Rae v. Jüri G. 1,20 508 
16 Mariliis TIITS 15.01.08 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,20 508 
17 Tekla KUUSK 15.04.09 Saue v. Saue G. 1,20 508 
18 Laura Liisa HANSEN 23.01.08 Keila Keila Kool 1,15 453 
18 Carolin HAUG 13.05.07 Saue v. Saue G. 1,15 453 
18 Emily Fey LAUR 07.10.07 Keila Keila Kool 1,15 453 



18 Michelle NIIT 20.07.07 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,15 453 
18 Mimi Lauren PALUTAJA 28.04.07 Rae v. Jüri G. 1,15 453 
18 Johanna SÜDA 14.07.07 Kuusalu v. Loksa G. 1,15 453 
24 Kristiina AIT 19.04.07 Rae v. Jüri G. 1,15 453 
25 Cristel TAHK 01.10.07 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,15 453 
26 Marleen RITARI 31.01.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,15 453 
27 Katarina MITT 24.05.07 Rae v. Vaida PK 1,15 453 
28 Kristel HEINPÕLD 20.08.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 1,15 453 
28 Mia HONGA 30.04.09 Keila Keila Kool 1,15 453 
28 Maarja LUBERG 25.10.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,15 453 
28 Mia Loreena VILLO 02.01.08 Keila Keila Kool 1,15 453 
32 Keira ALBI 23.12.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,10 400 
32 Katarina HAAVANDI 06.07.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,10 400 
32 Triine KUHI-THALFELDT 19.03.08 Keila Keila Kool 1,10 400 
35 Susan SOIKKA 22.02.07 Anija v. Kehra G. 1,10 400 
36 Kirsy KARJAMAA 01.07.07 Saue v. Saue G. 1,10 400 
37 Annabel DUNAISKI 25.06.08 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,10 400 
37 Keiti PÄHKEL 17.10.07 Saku v. Saku G. 1,10 400 
39 Kristina HAAVANDI 06.07.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,10 400 
39 Sandra NARUSK 12.06.08 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,10 400 
41 Lisete TALVAR 01.06.07 Keila Keila Kool 1,10 400 
42 Engeli EPNER 08.11.07 Rae v. Peetri Kool 1,05 348 
42 Elis JAANVERK 06.04.07 Keila Keila Kool 1,05 348 
42 Roosimari LOOS 29.05.08 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,05 348 
42 Laura MELLIK 12.09.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,05 348 
42 Marinel SARIK 12.01.09 Rae v. Vaida PK 1,05 348 
42 Lisette TIITS 19.01.07 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 1,05 348 
48 Nelle-Liis RAUAM 10.10.08 Anija v. Alavere PK 1,05 348 
49 Fia Delisa LEHE 05.05.09 Rae v. Vaida PK 1,05 348 
49 Nora LEMBER 22.06.08 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,05 348 
49 Kendra-Eliisa NEIDLA 11.04.09 Raasiku v. Pikavere Mõisakool 1,05 348 
49 Gerda RIIBON 09.11.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 1,05 348 
53 Helen JÕEVÄLI 23.08.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,05 348 
54 Hanna-Maria TRUMMAR 06.08.07 Saue v. Ruila PK 1,05 348 
55 Martaliisa MEINDORF 28.02.08 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,00 299 
55 Annaliisa RUNGI 23.04.08 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 1,00 299 
55 Liisbeth TEÄR 08.02.07 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 1,00 299 
55 Triin VAARIK 16.02.08 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,00 299 
59 Karmel SALAMATINA 08.05.08 Raasiku v. Pikavere Mõisakool 1,00 299 
60 Maria NEUTAL 20.07.07 Keila Keila Kool 1,00 299 
60 Lisandra PAVLJUK 08.04.07 Anija v. Alavere PK 1,00 299 
60 Claudia Elis RÕÕMUSAAR 27.07.09 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 1,00 299 
60 Liisbeth VAIKMETS 04.01.07 Keila Keila Kool 1,00 299 
- Keilin Sandra MIIDU 08.01.07 Raasiku v. Pikavere Mõisakool NH 0 
- Heily NÕMM 09.01.09 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool NH 0 
- Adele Maria PEARNBERG 07.04.08 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool NH 0 
- Grete-Liisa PÄRNIK 01.06.08 Harku v. Muraste Kool NH 0 
- Jette-Lii RAUAM 10.10.08 Anija v. Alavere PK NH 0 
- Keitlyn VOLKOV 11.01.08 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK NH 0 
 
TN teivashüpe 
1 Marta RÜNDVA 17.04.07 Saue v. Saue G. 1,90  
2 Alisa KASK 14.02.07 Loksa Loksa G. 1,80  
3 Johanna SÜDA 14.07.07 Kuusalu v. Loksa G. 1,70  
4 Maarja LUBERG 25.10.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,60  
5 Grete-Liisa PÄRNIK 01.06.08 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,20  
6 Katarina HAAVANDI 06.07.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool 1,00  
- Kristina HAAVANDI 06.07.07 Harku v. Muraste Kool NM  
 
 



TV 60 m jooks 
1 Marie RANDALA 07.04.05 Kiili v. Kiili G. 8,14 1030 
2 Hege-Lee PIELBERG 24.03.05 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 8,31 980 
3 Mia Lisett MERINGO 05.07.05 Harku v. Tabasalu ÜG 8,51 923 
4 Miia KAARE 04.03.05 Kiili v. Kiili G. 8,52 920 
5 Killu-Carol TAGAMETS 17.01.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,60 897 
6 Ann Helen EELMETS 25.10.06 Saue v. Saue G. 8,71 867 
7 Marleen KESAMAA 17.04.05 Lääne-Harju v. Keila Kool 8,73 861 
8 Katarina Helena VAHTRA 01.01.05 Anija v. Alavere PK 8,75 856 
9 Gabriela Constance REIGO 23.08.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 8,76 853 
10 Hanna Liisa KAARMANN 01.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 8,77 850 
11 Maribel ARGE 07.06.05 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 8,80 842 
12 Sandra TARLAP 16.06.05 Saku v. Saku G. 8,83 834 
13 Merili KÕRVEL 19.07.06 Rae v. Jüri G. 8,84 831 
14 Anette ÄRM 10.11.05 Saku v. Saku G. 8,86 826 
14 Mariann Luise TRILLJÄRV 22.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 8,86 826 
16 Liisi KANGRO 13.02.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 8,89 818 
17 Anete OLKKONEN 18.05.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 8,93 807 
18 Angela RAIDMETS 02.03.05 Saku v. Saku G. 9,00 788 
18 Edeli HAIN 01.09.05 Saue v. Saue G. 9,00 788 
20 Sabiine Eliise NURMSE 15.06.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,02 783 
21 Marleen LIIVIK 09.03.05 Saku v. Saku G. 9,04 778 
22 Christa-Liza SCHUSTER 09.10.05 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 9,07 770 
23 Teneli HAIN 01.09.05 Saue v. Saue G. 9,08 767 
24 Eliise-Liisa LEPP 08.02.05 Kose v. Kose G. 9,11 759 
24 Anette-Liis OIDEKIVI 22.06.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,11 759 
24 Keytlyn-Carolina ASI 29.05.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 9,11 759 
24 Emma JUHANSOO 20.05.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,11 759 
28 Jete Mari JÜRJO 12.12.05 Jõelähtme v. Loo KK 9,12 757 
29 Sofia VESKIMÄGI 12.06.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 9,15 749 
30 Grete RÜÜTLI 13.08.06 Harku v. Tabasalu ÜG 9,22 731 
31 Jaana KERS 27.02.05 Keila Keila Kool 9,27 718 
32 Paula-Nataly PARVE 23.03.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 9,29 713 
33 Ragne REINSALU 17.12.05 Kose v. Kose G. 9,30 711 
34 Merill ORUMETS 22.05.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,31 708 
35 Lisette MOKS 20.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 9,34 700 
36 Liisbel ALMET 20.11.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 9,38 690 
37 Elerin LEPING 09.03.05 Lääne-Harju v. Keila Kool 9,39 688 
38 Mia Tiare VAHI 20.07.05 Harku v. Tabasalu ÜG 9,43 678 
38 Berit GUZAS 09.12.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 9,43 678 
40 Eliis Britt KONTRAM 28.06.05 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 9,45 673 
41 Madleen PÄHNA 14.05.05 Rae v. Vaida PK 9,47 668 
42 Triinu SIHVER 17.02.06 Saku v. Saku G. 9,49 663 
43 Elenora RAKASELG 19.09.06 Saku v. Saku G. 9,51 658 
43 Mia UUSTAL 28.04.07 Rae v. Jüri G. 9,51 658 
45 Helena PÕLD 08.10.05 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 9,53 653 
46 Rebecca MOSSIN 23.03.05 Saku v. Saku G. 9,57 643 
47 Victoria OKK 11.02.06 Harku v. Lilleküla G. 9,59 639 
47 Mariann RÜÜTEL 26.01.06 Kose v. Kose G. 9,59 639 
49 Laura TOIGER 05.04.05 Keila Keila Kool 9,60 636 
49 Mia Nora PETTERSEN 21.11.06 Harku v. Muraste Kool 9,60 636 
51 Keiti TAMMSAAR 07.08.06 Saue v. Saue G. 9,67 619 
52 Greete MIHKELSON 20.06.06 Kose v. Kose G. 9,70 612 
53 Meribel KONDIMÄE 28.02.06 Keila Keila Kool 9,71 610 
54 Gerda JOHANSON 28.03.06 Keila Keila Kool 9,72 607 
55 Merili RANDMAA 05.04.06 Kose v. Kose G. 9,75 600 
56 Jekaterina NIKITINA 01.06.06 Loksa Loksa G. 9,84 579 
57 Karoliine Britt SCHUSTER 18.09.06 Keila Keila Kool 9,89 568 
57 Heliise KOLK 28.09.06 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 9,89 568 
59 Marleen MÄGI 25.03.06 Saku v. Saku G. 9,90 565 



60 Elisabeth VESKE 17.07.06 Keila Keila Kool 9,91 563 
61 Herzi LOOTSAR 28.02.06 Saue v. Saue G. 9,94 556 
61 Lisett ANNION 22.03.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 9,94 556 
63 Anita GULYAKOVA 17.03.05 Kuusalu v. Loksa G. 9,98 547 
64 Sireli SAAR 05.09.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 10,00 543 
65 Keitlin KASE 18.04.06 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,03 536 
65 Ketliin PUUSEPP 15.11.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,03 536 
67 Maarit KOROLENKO 21.10.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 10,04 533 
67 Viktoria PÕLDVA 02.09.06 Kuusalu v. Loksa G. 10,04 533 
69 Meia NARGLA 03.03.06 Saue v. Vasalemma PK 10,07 527 
70 Merili MANGUS 02.09.05 Anija v. Alavere PK 10,10 520 
71 Triine Maria TERVE 31.07.06 Rae v. Vaida PK 10,12 516 
72 Hanna HIOVÄIN 24.08.06 Harku v. Muraste Kool 10,14 511 
73 Katriin LAIPAIK 20.08.05 Keila Keila Kool 10,23 492 
74 Karolin SUITS 24.11.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,25 487 
74 Triin AABRELDAAL 19.10.05 Viimsi v. Viimsi Kool 10,25 487 
76 Leenu AASRAND 22.10.06 Kuusalu v. Loksa G. 10,32 472 
77 Maria SINJAJEVA 05.07.05 Saue v. Ruila PK 10,33 470 
78 Karolina KALDMETS 27.11.06 Harku v. Muraste Kool 10,42 451 
79 Isabel HAIBA 06.10.05 Lääne-Harju v. Keila Kool 10,47 441 
80 Elina KARTAŠOVA 13.12.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 10,49 436 
81 Karoli PEET 14.08.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,53 428 
82 Vanessa KÄSK 17.03.05 Keila Keila Kool 10,54 426 
83 Simona RÕÕMUSAAR 23.04.06 Saue v. Ääsmäe PK 10,56 422 
84 Ann KÜÜNEMÄE 11.11.06 Harku v. Vääna-Jõesuu Kool 10,59 416 
85 Liisa-Maria TUTTI 17.03.05 Lääne-Harju v. Keila Kool 10,65 404 
86 Jana VJATKINA 17.04.05 Harku v. Muraste Kool 10,80 374 
87 Brit-Lauren TOOMELA 08.10.06 Lääne-Harju v. Vasalemma PK 10,92 351 
 
TV kaugushüpe 
1 Hege-Lee PIELBERG 24.03.05 Rae v. Järveküla Kool 4,92 889 
2 Maribel ARGE 07.06.05 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 4,81 845 
3 Miia KAARE 04.03.05 Kiili v. Kiili G. 4,72 810 
4 Gabriela Constance REIGO 23.08.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4,56 749 
5 Marleen KESAMAA 17.04.05 Keila Keila Kool 4,53 737 
6 Marie RANDALA 07.04.05 Kiili v. Kiili G. 4,49 722 
7 Ann Helen EELMETS 25.10.06 Saue v. Saue G. 4,36 674 
8 Mia Tiare VAHI 20.07.05 Harku v. Tabasalu ÜG 4,32 659 
9 Edeli HAIN 01.09.05 Saue v. Saue G. 4,26 637 
10 Anete OLKKONEN 18.05.06 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 4,25 634 
11 Mariann Luise TRILLJÄRV 22.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kolga Kool 4,23 627 
12 Killu-Carol TAGAMETS 17.01.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4,18 609 
13 Susan LAIDVEE 08.04.05 Rae v. Jüri G. 4,10 581 
13 Jaana KERS 27.02.05 Keila Keila Kool 4,10 581 
15 Christa-Liza SCHUSTER 09.10.05 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 4,07 570 
16 Emma JUHANSOO 20.05.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4,02 553 
17 Anette-Liis OIDEKIVI 22.06.06 Rae v. Peetri Kool 4,01 549 
18 Liisi KANGRO 13.02.06 Viimsi v. Haabneeme Kool 4,00 546 
18 Eliise-Liisa LEPP 08.02.05 Kose v. Kose G. 4,00 546 
20 Teneli HAIN 01.09.05 Saue v. Saue G. 3,99 543 
21 Berit GUZAS 09.12.05 Rae v. Peetri Kool 3,98 539 
21 Mia Lisett MERINGO 05.07.05 Harku v. Tabasalu ÜG 3,98 539 
23 Anette ÄRM 10.11.05 Saue Saue G. 3,96 532 
23 Katarina Helena VAHTRA 01.01.05 Anija v. Alavere PK 3,96 532 
23 Mia UUSTAL 28.04.07 Rae v. Jüri G. 3,96 532 
26 Sabiine Eliise NURMSE 15.06.05 Jõelähtme v. Kostivere PK 3,91 515 
26 Liisbel ALMET 20.11.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 3,91 515 
28 Hanna Liisa KAARMANN 01.12.05 Kuusalu v. Kuusalu KK 3,89 509 
29 Victoria OKK 11.02.06 Harku v. Lilleküla G. 3,82 485 
30 Mia Nora PETTERSEN 21.11.06 Harku v. Muraste Kool 3,81 482 



31 Herzi LOOTSAR 28.02.06 Saue v. Saue G. 3,75 462 
32 Mariann RÜÜTEL 26.01.06 Kose v. Kose G. 3,74 459 
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